
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
96 

G459 
74 
20 
81 

666 
79 

284 
287 

6 
60 

711 

Name 
Nicolai Lindbaek 
Fabian Mächtel 

Leo Ruh 
Janis Schäfer 
Leon Benthaus 
Toni Dabow 
Daniel Hein 
Jonas Schepers 
Peter Dick 
Karlheinz Kern 
Eric Haase 

Nat-Town 
SUI 
GER- 

DEU-Neuenburg 
DEU-Lahnau 
DEU-Aachen 
GER- 
DEU-Bismark 
DEU-Papenburg 
DEU-Herzebrock-Clarh
DEU-Brensbach 
DEU-Kella 

Entrant 

Supermoto Style Factory 

PEPA-Bikes Racing 

Bike 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Ktm 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Tyres FNM 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Laps 
13 
12 
13 
12 
11 
11 
12 
6 
6 
6 

11 

Best Tm 
56.681 
56.916 
57.324 
57.333 
59.253 

1:01.048 
1:01.243 
1:01.785 
1:02.175 
1:05.746 
1:07.101 

Diff 

0.235 
0.643 
0.652 
2.572 
4.367 
4.562 
5.104 
5.494 
9.065 

10.420 

In Lap 
12 
11 
13 
10 
11 
10 
11 
4 
6 
6 
8 
0 

km/h 
65,228 
64,959 
64,497 
64,486 
62,397 
60,562 
60,369 
59,840 
59,464 
56,235 
55,099 

- 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Wittgenborn 
S4 

Free Practice 1 Group A 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:00:11 

Vogelsbergring 1,027 Km 

17.05.2025 08:00 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Heiko Junge


